

Misc.Case 623 of 2022

Order dated 18.10.2023

Today is fixed for Affidavit of Assets and Liabilities and W.O.

Petitioner filed hazira .

OP filed hazira along with fresh power.

Affidavit of Assets and Liabilities and W.O. are not filed by OP.

Fix 06-01-24 for Filing of Affidavit of Assets and Liabilities and W.O.

as last chance id necessary order.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah